Keysight N4392A
Optical Modulation Analyzer
Compact, Portable, Affordable
Data Sheet
Your personal test tool for
complex modulated optical signals
02 | Keysight | N4392A Optical Modulation Analyzer - Data Sheet
Need a compact Optical Modulation Analyzer?

310/1x0 Yes No 300+320 No
1x0: Describes installed wavelength option in the instrument to be upgraded.
Ordering Information
Optical modulation analyzer product coniguration
N4392A Optical modulation analyzer with mainframe and vector signal analysis software
Optical source and wavelength options
N4392A-100 C band sources and optics
N4392A-110 L band sources and optics
Receiver options
N4392A-300 23 GHz optical receiver
N4392A-310 23 GHz electrical receiver, 4 differential inputs
Hardware options
N4392A-320 Extended local oscillator and source package
Software licenses
N4392A-410 Additional optical modulation formats package
N4392A-420 Custom OFDM modulation analysis
N4392A-430 ICR characterization package
Receiver upgrade options
N4392AU-300 Upgrade with 23 GHz optical receiver
N4392AU-310 Upgrade with 23 GHz electrical receiver, 4 differential channel input
Hardware upgrade options
N4392AU-320 Upgrade with extended local oscillator and source package
Software upgrade options
N4392AU-410 Additional optical modulation format package
89601B-BHF Custom OFDM modulation analysis
N4392AU-430 ICR characterization package
20 | Keysight | N4392A Optical Modulation Analyzer - Data Sheet
myKeysight
A personalized view into the information most relevant to you.